valid for thirty-six (36) months with annual reviews, reflects a commitment to transparency, 
accountability, and delivering tangible results for the Namibian public sector.

www.nipam.na3

Partnership

ISSUE 08August 2025

Training and Consultancy
In August 2025, two hundred and twenty-one (221) participants from across 
Namibia’s public sector and affiliated institutions took part in NIPAM’s 
targeted training interventions. These programmes 
addressed priority skills needs, enhancing professional 
competencies, operational effectiveness, and service